334
3-Piece Full and Standard Port
ISO 5211 Direct Mount Pad
Ball Valve
For Automated &
Manual Service
General Chemical
Industrial

1.5
Direct Mount ProductsAutomation Systems
334 Ordering Information
Example: 2” 3-Piece Standard Port Direct Mount Ball Valve, ISO 5211 Direct Mount Pad with
Lever Handle and Locking Device, 316SS Body and Trim, RTFE (15% C.F.) Seats, PTFE
INLINE INDUSTRIES, INC.
4701-A Littlejohn Street
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
Tel: (626) 813-6188
Fax: (626) 813-6186
334S D 6
Distributed by:
©  2006 Inline Industries. All rights reserved.
Valve
Series
Valve
Size
Body
Material Seat EndSeal
334S 2
3
5
7
A
B
C
D
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2”
6 - A351 Gr.
2 - A216 Gr.
C - RTFE
D - Delrin (PTFE
Filled Acetal
P
- PEEK (PTFE
and Carbon
S - Carbon, Carbon
Fiber, Ekonol
Filled PTFE
T - PTFE
U - UHMWPE
T - PTFE
B - Buna N
G - Grafoil
U - UHMWPE
V - Viton
T NPT
S Socket Weld
1 Butt Weld
Butt Weld
G Grooved
A ANSI 150#
B ANSI 300#
Flanged
X Other
Due to continuous product development, information may change without notice.
3 - A351 Gr.
R - RTFE
4
8 Butt Weld
Flanged
E 2 1/2”
 -
Standard
Port
334F  -